

21 CS 114/23

SADA SYSTEMS INC Vs. CORPELSEVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
AND ORS

18.02.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Yatin Grover, ld. counsel for D-4.

I need some time to go through the file.

List for purpose fixed on 19.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.02.2025